ERMA
Electronic GmbH
ERMA
Electronic GmbH
FA 9001
Frequency to Analogue Converter
Instruction Manual
Trademarks

ERMA-Electronic GmbH 12
11. Ordering information
Ordering Guide
FA 9001 - 0
Current Output
0 0...20 mA
1 4...20 mA
Frequency Input
0 24 V
1 12 V
2 5 V
3 48 V
Power Supply
0 10 ... 36 V DC
12. Notices
11. Ordering information
13 ERMA-Electronic GmbH
ERMA
Electronic GmbH
ERMA
Electronic GmbH
ERMA - Electronic GmbH
Max-Eyth-Straße 8
D-78194 Immendingen
Telefon (+49 7462) 7381
Fax (+49 7462) 7554